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Mon Dec 30 4:39am ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Milwaukee Maulers 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 2286.05 2000.75 2727.75

Hurts Donut 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2409.65 2043.90 2942.90

Tennessee Hilltoppers 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2072.70 2133.55 2471.35

Waukesha Chimps 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2218.20 2179.50 2714.85

Clermont Crushers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2212.05 2163.70 2734.90

Cromarties Daycare 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2040.70 2018.05 2238.55

Lexington Labradors 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2194.15 2133.80 2718.50

Montello Swamp Donkey's 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2119.80 2228.25 2467.60

OUT D2 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1892.00 2160.75 2288.70

Cougar killer 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1737.20 2120.25 2070.15

Total Points
Hurts Donut 2942.90

Clermont Crushers 2734.90

Milwaukee Maulers 2727.75

Lexington Labradors 2718.50

Waukesha Chimps 2714.85

Tennessee Hilltoppers 2471.35

Montello Swamp Donkey's 2467.60

OUT D2 2288.70

Cromarties Daycare 2238.55

Cougar killer 2070.15
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KY Gazelle 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2357.85 2121.70 2929.25

Kentucky Colonels 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2368.90 2138.70 2836.30

No Mercy 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2295.15 2025.05 2788.90

San Diego Phenoms 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2204.45 2084.85 2666.80

Lexington GSDs 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2179.30 2092.05 2733.30

Great Falls Grizzlies 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2205.20 2086.80 2714.70

Winnebago Muskrats 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2243.15 2273.85 2780.10

Dayton Dragons 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2059.55 2260.80 2468.75

Fon Du Lac Flounder 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1770.50 2200.15 2067.20

Berlin Buzz 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1763.75 2163.85 2137.60

Total Points
KY Gazelle 2929.25

Kentucky Colonels 2836.30

No Mercy 2788.90

Winnebago Muskrats 2780.10

Lexington GSDs 2733.30

Great Falls Grizzlies 2714.70

San Diego Phenoms 2666.80

Dayton Dragons 2468.75

Berlin Buzz 2137.60

Fon Du Lac Flounder 2067.20
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